LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 1
Monday, May 31, 2021

Judge:

Bill Pinder

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8

8048
8006
8013
8025
8031
8042
8047
8002
8008
8010
8020
8021
8026
8027
8032
8033
8036
8038
8039
8041
8044
8045

Jump Height= 12

12025
12004
12021
12031
12017
12024

12029
12032
12038
12040

12002
12007

12010

#of dogs 22

MPA | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

MA Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

M8 Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
A8 Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
P8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
AXPB Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

MPB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
M8 | ouis, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

M8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

AX8 - Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
M8 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
M8 Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

A8 Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

M8 Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
M8 CJ, Papillon, Arlene Collins

M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

M8 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Wit

A8 Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

#of dogs 26
MPA - Seeker, Shetland Sheepdog, Meghan Cataldo

M Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto
A Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

A Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
M8 Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

A8 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

MPB Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
M8 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
M8 | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt

M8 Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson
M8 Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah

Orosz
M8 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

12011
12014
12015
12016
12018
12019
12023
12028
12030
12033
12034
12041
12042

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

16044
16014
16016
16021
16033

16034
16037
16046
16047
16060
16064
12027
16001
16004
16008
16017
16018
16024
16025
16027
16032
16036

16038
16039
16040
16048
16053
16054

AXPA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 31

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 1
Monday, May 31, 2021

16057 M8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 20095 A8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

16059 M8 Viiva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche 20098 AXB  Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt

16063 M8 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson 20100 ME  \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
20103 A Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 41

20073 MXPA- Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 13

20004 A Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah 24020 M4 Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20007 AXA - Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik 20002 A8 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart

20065 MA Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead 24001 M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

20068 MA Rogue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rose 24003 A8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Dyer 24004 M8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

20023 MPB Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites 24006 & Pivo. Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerell

20029 X8 Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira 24009 ~&  Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20032 AXPB Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 24011 AXB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

20054 B S'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden- 24013 8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

20101 eB S:::Jsel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 24014 ™®" Zaom, Rottweiler, MJ Kustwara

AXB H
20005 M@ Typo, Border Colie, Amber McCune 24016 Chapter, Colli, Noreen Benneft

AXB H
20008 A8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 24021 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

AXB
20012 M8 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse 24022 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

20014 A8 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
20016 A8 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour Judge: Bill Pinder

20018 M8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere
20021 MB  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
20024 M8 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4
20030  ™® Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 8005 O Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness
20034 M@ Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson 8004 O Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
20039  *® Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello 8009 oA Revel, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
20044 M@ Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy 8037 oM Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
20053 M8 Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
20061 M8 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
20062 A8 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin 12025 0P Seeker, Shetland Sheepdog, Meghan Cataldo
20064 M8 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey 12031 O Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
20067 A8 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert

Mechan Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

20069 M Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser 16012 O Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
20070 A& Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis 16031 oA Rize, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
20077 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20078 A8 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5
20084 A8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton 20023 O Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20085 M8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune 20004 A Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah
20087 A8 Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry 20046 OA " Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
20088 M8 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller 20048 oM Teagan, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
20091 M8 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu 20072 OA Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers
20093 M8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 2 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 1
Monday, May 31, 2021

24008 OA) Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24020 oA Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Judge: Bill Pinder

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 3

8017 NAB Brynn, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Diffley
8019 NAB \Westley, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
8029 NAB - Arthur, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12035 NAFP Carli, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Ann
Bachelle

12009 NAB Vienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16022 NAP JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
16007 NAB - Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16029 NAB - Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
16030 NAB - Jessye, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20010 NAB - Paul, Brittany, Barbara Cherry
20026 NAB Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24002 NAB Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
24012 NAB - Oakley, Golden Retriever, Lynn Fichman

16007 OA  Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16013 OA  Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
16029 OA  Cheers!, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20046 OA  Lexi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
20083 OA  Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24002 OA  Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer
24008 % Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 3

8005 OAP - Sweets, Pug, Carol McGuiness

8004 %A Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8037 A Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12003 A Buddy, Miniature Schnauzer, Carol Ann Blackert

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
16012 AP Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
16022 OAP JJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 3

8017 NAB - Brynn, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Diffley
8019 NAB - Westley, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
8029 NAB  Arthur, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila Foran

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12035 NAP - Carli, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Ann
Bachelle

12009 NA8  Vienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16030 NAB - Jessye, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia Dawson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20010 NAB - Paul, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20026 A8 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20072 NAB  Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne Rogers

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24012 NA8 - Oakley, Golden Retriever, Lynn Fichman
24015 NAA - Xena, Weimaraner, Nancy Garthwaite

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 23

8013 APA - Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
8048 APA | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

8006 AXA - Vfictoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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8016
8025
8031
8042
8047
8002
8008
8010
8020
8021
8026
8027
8032
8033
8036
8038
8039
8041
8044
8045

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12003
12004
12021
12017
12024

12032
12038
12040

12002
12007

12010
12011
12014
12015
12016
12018
12019
12023
12028
12030

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 1
Monday, May 31, 2021

Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Louis, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
CJ, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ Kushwara

12 #of dogs 24

Buddy, Miniature Schnauzer, Carol Ann Blackert
Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol Pinto

Nikki, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12033
12034
12041
12042

AXJB

AXJB

AX

<

B

AXJB

Jump Height =

16013
16016
16021
16033

16034
16037
16044
16046
16047
16060
16064
12027
16001
16004
16008
16014
16017
16018
16024
16025
16027
16032
16036

16038
16039
16040
16048
16053
16054
16057
16059
16063

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20073
20044
20065

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 32

Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

20 #of dogs 40

Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor Lima
Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20068

20083
20100
20029
20032
20054

20101
20005
20007
20008
20012
20014
20016
20018
20021
20024
20030
20034
20039
20053
20061
20062
20064
20067

20069
20070
20077
20078
20084
20085
20087
20088
20091
20093
20095
20098
20103

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20002
24001
24003

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 1
Monday, May 31, 2021

Rogue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rose
Dyer

Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

24 #ofdogs 11

Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

24006
24009
24011
24013
24014
24016
24021
24022

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

26001

AXJB

Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24C #ofdogs 1

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 2
Monday, May 31, 2021

Judge:

Bill Pinder

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

8048
8006
8013
8018
8023
8025
8031
8042
8047
8002
8003
8007
8008
8010
8020
8021
8027
8032
8038
8039
8041
8044

AXPA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

12025
12031
12017
12024

12029
12040

12002
12007

12013

12014
12015
12016

AXPA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

8 #of dogs 22

Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Hank, Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Louis, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

12 #of dogs 21

Seeker, Shetland Sheepdog, Meghan Cataldo
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi
Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman

12018
12019
12023
12028
12030
12033
12034
12041
12042

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

16044
16014
16016
16021
16033

16034
16037
16046
16047
16058
16060
16064
12027
16001
16004
16008
16017
16018
16025
16027
16032
16036

16038
16039
16040
16041
16048
16054
16057
16059
16063

AXPA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #of dogs 31

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Page 1 of 4



Jump Height =

20004
20007
20065
20068

20083
20023
20029
20032
20054

20101
20005
20008
20012
20014
20016
20018
20021
20024
20030
20034
20039
20044
20053
20061
20064
20066
20067

20069
20070
20077
20078
20084
20085
20087
20088
20091
20093
20095
20098
20100

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 2
Monday, May 31, 2021

20 #ofdogs 41

Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Rogue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rose
Dyer

Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton

20103 M8 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 11
24020 A Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20002 A8 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
24001 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24003 ME  Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24004 A8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24006 M8 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24009 AXB - Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24011 ME  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24013 AXB Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24016 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24022 AXB  \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

8013
8023
8048
8006
8016
8018
8025
8031
8042
8047
8002
8003
8007
8008
8010
8020
8021
8027
8032
8038
8039
8041
8044

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 23

Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
Hank, Russell Terrier, Melissa Bristol

Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les Anthony
Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Louis, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci
Razzel, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

12 #ofdogs 20

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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12025
12031
12017
12024

12040

12002
12007

12013

12014
12015
12016
12018
12019
12023
12028
12030
12033
12034
12041
12042

AJPA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16013
16016
16021
16033

16034
16037
16044
16046
16047
16058
16060
16064
12027
16001
16004
16008
16014
16017
16018

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 2
Monday, May 31, 2021

Seeker, Shetland Sheepdog, Meghan Cataldo
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Nitro, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Moo, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Bonnie Henderson

Phoebe, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Deborah
Orosz

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclintosh

Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Story, Poodle, Joan Kaufman

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 32

Sterling, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Rave, Border Collie, Bruce Bader

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Amber, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice Gregory

16025
16027
16032
16036

16038
16039
16040
16041
16048
16054
16057
16059
16063

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20044
20065
20068

20083
20100
20029
20032
20054

20101
20005
20007
20008
20012
20014
20016
20018
20021
20024
20030
20034
20039
20053
20061
20064
20066
20067

20069

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Kat, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Aero Smith, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Sophie, Brittany, Irina Rybak

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson

20 #of dogs 39

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Rogue, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rose
Dyer

Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo Sequi

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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LEAP Agility Club of CMASS Mon 2
Monday, May 31, 2021

20070 M8 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis
20077 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20078 A8 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

20084 M8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

20085 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20087 M8 Nym, Brittany, Barbara Cherry

20088 A8 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
20091 B Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20093 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20095 A8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20098 AXB - Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20103 M8 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9

20002 A8 Thorin, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alexandra Hart
24001 M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24003 B Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24006 B Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
24009 M8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24011 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24013 AXB Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24016 M8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24022 AXBWalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 B Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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